Commercial Lighting
Slim Wallpack Luminaire
Client:
Order#:
Project:
Type:
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES WATTAGEPHASE OPTIONS WARRANTY
FIXTURE SERIES
DSWP Deco Slim Wallpack Luminaire
PHASE
GEN2 Generation II, Multi Watts, Multi CCT
WATTAGE
MW60 30, 45, 60W (selectable)
MW120 60, 90, 120W (selectable)
OPTIONS
- Bronze Coating
W White Coating
HV High Voltage
EM Emergency Backup
WARRANTY
5 5 Year Warranty (included)
10 10 Year Warranty
FEATURES
•  	Field wattage and CCT selectable
•  Glass Cover
• 	 Built in daylight sensor with disable switch
• 	 Die-Casting aluminum housing with corrosion resistant polyester
powder coat finish
• 	 Impact resistant borosilicate glass
• 	 Rated: IP65
• 	 Surge protection: 80W/100W/120W--L-N:6KV, UN-PE:6KV
__________ /_______ /_______ /_______ /_______   GEN2    DSWP
PERFORMANCE DATA
The Slim Wall Pack Series is perfect for illuminating the perimeter
of any commercial or industrial facility. These fixtures are
designed with a removable front housing for easy installation.
The series offers convenient operating features and superior
lighting without flickering or humming. The UV-resistant glass
lampshade is optically designed to enhance the light output
effect of the lamp under the action of the internal reflector.
DSWP
Product ID Size Wattage Lumens CCT Voltage Efficacy Angel
 DSWP-GEN2-MW60 Width - 11.5”
30, 45, 60W
(Selectable)
4050, 6075, 8100
30K, 40K, 50K
(Selectable)
120-277V
347V-480V
135 90°
 DSWP-GEN2-MW120 Width - 14”
60, 90, 120W
(Selectable)
8100, 12150, 16200
5Yr
Warranty
(10 optional)
© Copyright Deco Lighting LLC. 2021
2917 Vail Ave.
Commerce CA 90040
Deco Lighting practices a program of continuous product development, and as a
result product specifications change frequently. We reserve the right to change
product specifications without notice. Contact Deco for the latest product information
t: 323.366.5522
MW120
MW60
11.5”
8”
4”
14”
8 3/4”
4”
Commercial LightingDSWP-GEN2 Slim Wallpack Luminaire
© Copyright Deco Lighting LLC. 2021
2917 Vail Ave.
Commerce CA 90040
Deco Lighting practices a program of continuous product development, and as a
result product specifications change frequently. We reserve the right to change
product specifications without notice. Contact Deco for the latest product information
t: 323.366.5522